:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

7172198

Aug 24, 2023 - 15:24 (UTC)

In epoch 224,131 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 422699 - 0.052957552 ETH®
87.97 USD

2 422700 - 0.015351242 ETH®
25.50 USD

3 422701 - 0.015337280 ETH®
25.47 USD

4 422702 - 0.015388958 ETH&
25.56 USD

S 422703 - 0.015272820 ETH®
25.37 USD

6 422704 - 0.015339463 ETH®
25.48 USD

7 422705 - 0.015361796 ETH®
25.51 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/slot/7172198
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/epoch/224131
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/422699
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/422700
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/422701
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/422702
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/422703
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/422704
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/422705

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

422706

422710

422713

Validator Id

60089

Amount

- 0.015408314
25.59 USD

- 0.015436276
25.64 USD

- 0.015345915
25.49 USD

- 0.015363495
25.52 USD

- 0.015339697
25.48 USD

- 0.015372654
25.53 USD

- 0.015311066
25.43 USD

- 0.015378682
25.54 USD

- 0.015316685
25.44 USD

Amount

+ 0.038501054
63.95 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/422706
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/422707
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/422708
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/422709
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/422710
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/422711
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/422712
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/422713
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/422714
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/60089

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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