

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-06 18:13 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	7172198
DATE & TIME	Aug 24, 2023 · 15:24 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>224,131</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>422699</u>	- 0.052957552 ETH ⊘ 87.97 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>422700</u>	- 0.015351242 ETH ↔ 25.50 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>422701</u>	- 0.015337280 ETH ↔ 25.47 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>422702</u>	- 0.015388958 ETH ⊘ 25.56 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>422703</u>	- 0.015272820 ETH ⊘ 25.37 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>422704</u>	- 0.015339463 ETH ⊘ 25.48 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>422705</u>	- 0.015361796 ETH ⊘ 25.51 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>422706</u>	- 0.015408314 ETH ⊘ 25.59 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>422707</u>	- 0.015436276 ETH ⊘ 25.64 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>422708</u>	- 0.015345915 ETH ③ 25.49 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>422709</u>	- 0.015363495 ETH ⊘ 25.52 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>422710</u>	- 0.015339697 ETH ③ 25.48 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>422711</u>	- 0.015372654 ETH ⊘ 25.53 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>422712</u>	- 0.015311066 ETH ⊘ 25.43 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>422713</u>	- 0.015378682 ETH ⊘ 25.54 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>422714</u>	- 0.015316685 ETH ② 25.44 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

<u>1</u>	<u>60089</u>	+ 0.038501054 ETH 🔗
		63.95 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.